



- 1- End Cap
- 2- Stabilizer Bar
- 3- 7" x 3/8" U-bolt
- 4- 3/8" nut
- 5- 3/8" Lockwasher
- 6- 6" x 3/8" U-bolt
- 7- Carrier Frame